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Q1 Which answer best describes your interaction with the Paducah 911
agency?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 2

My job
requires me ...

My job does
not require ...
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My job requires me to directly interact with the Paducah 911 agency via telephone, radio, or in person.

My job does not require me to directly interact with the Paducah 911 agency.
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Q2 How would you rank the timeliness of calls dispatched by Paducah
911?
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Q3 How would you rank the accuracy of calls dispatched by Paducah
911?
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Q4 How would you rank the responsiveness of Paducah 911 staff when
you call via radio?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Q5 How would you rank the responsiveness of Paducah 911 staff when
you telephone with needs/inquiries?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Q6 How responsive is the Paducah 911 staff when communicating in
person?
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Q7 How would you rank the professionalism of the Paducah 911 agency?
Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Q8 How well trained do you feel the Paducah 911 agency Dispatchers
are?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Q9 How would you rate the quality of service from the Paducah 911
agency?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
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Q10 How comfortable do you feel voicing concerns/issues with the
Paducah 911 agency?
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Q11 How “welcome” do you feel when on-site at the Paducah 911
agency?
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